
Junior Men's World Championships

Preliminary Group D

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA
Team A

A  NORWAY B  URUGUAY

Match Number

35
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Brazil 23/07/2015 11:45 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

19
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

2 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SOK David (SLO) LAH Bojan (SLO)

 BAUM Miroslaw (POL)  POLADENKO Victor (RUS)

 POSAVEC Josip (CRO)

8 31 16

2 / 2

 Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

Spectators 

1

2

4

5

6

9

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

23

24

AASHEIM Haavard

PEDERSEN August Baskaar

NILSEN NYGAARD William 

NEDREGAARD Emil Richardsen

RAMMEL Kristian

EKREN Haakon bratvold

BALSTAD Lasse Indergaard

BERGERUD Torbjoern Sittrup

CHRISTIANSEN Andre

OEVERBY Ole Henrik 

JURISIC Kristijan

KRIKSEN Inge Aas

EPLAND Jostein

JOHANNESSEN Goeran Soegard

BIELENBERG Henrik Johan

 

7

5

5

4

2

 

 

2

1

 

2

2

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

2

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

2

3

4

5

9

10

11

13

19

21

26

36

40

88

FACELLI German

ANCHETA Santiago

ANCHETA Francisco

RODRIGUEZ Yamandu

RANA Maximiliano

ADLER Felipe

SINTAS Nicolas

GOYOAGA Geronimo

SCALABRINI Adolfo

PERDOMO Nicolas

LANER Rodrigo

VEGA Joaquin

ROSTAGNO Christian

DE AGRELA Maximiliano

LOCARDI Nicolas
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ZANOTTI Johan (H.Coach)

WALSTAD Sindre yngve

JELSTAD Tonje

AURMO Erlend

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEWI Gaston (H.Coach)

VIERA Javier

GONZALEZ Sofia

ANCHETA Atilio

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

11:07 40:39 56:24

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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